
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Ms. Olivia Bailey Student Government Association VPSA - SGA 337-499-3087 baileyol@warhawks.ulm.edu  

Mr. Brandon Bruscato Recreational Services VPSA 342-5314 bruscato@ulm.edu  

Dr. Susie Cox CBSS Dean's Office VPAA 342-1106 scox@ulm.edu Chair

Mr. Todd Dooley Athletics President 342-5065 dooley@ulm.edu  

Dr. Adaobi Duru School of Humanities CAES 342-1199 duru@ulm.edu

Ms. Marla Herrington Financial Aid VPIS 342-5325 lindsey@ulm.edu  

Dr. Stephen Hill School of Clinical Sciences CPY 342-1730 shill@ulm.edu  

Ms. Shelley Johnston Registrar's Office VPIS 342-5261 sjohnston@ulm.edu

Mr. Mark Labude Controller's Office VPBA 342-1040 labude@ulm.edu

Mr. Anthony Malta Registrar's Office VPIS 342-3547 malta@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Ms. Jennifer Perodeau School of Allied Health CHS 342-1769 perodeau@ulm.edu

Dr. Arturo Rodriguez William B. Hoover School of Accounting, Financial and Information Services CBSS 342-1202 rodriguez@ulm.edu

Mr. Brian Taylor Information Technology VPIS 342-1506 taylor@ulm.edu  

Ms. Melissa Thorpe Graduate School VPAA 342-3036 thorpe@ulm.edu  

Dr. Lisa VanHoose School of Allied Health Faculty Senate 342-7944 vanhoose@ulm.edu  
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